
Estaca
Área de 

Corte (m²)

Volume de 

Corte (m³)

Volume 

Reutilizavel (m³)
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Aterro (m²)

Volume de 

Aterro (m³)

Volume Acumulado 

de Corte (m³)

Volume Acumulado 

Reutilizável (m³)

Volume de Aterro 

Acumulado (m³)

Volume 

Líquido (m³)

0+340.00 9.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0+360.00 7.45 167.72 167.72 0.00 0.00 167.72 0.00 0.00 167.72

0+380.00 5.90 133.47 133.47 0.00 0.00 301.19 0.00 0.00 301.19

0+400.00 5.96 118.58 118.58 0.00 0.00 419.78 0.00 0.00 419.78

0+415.49 4.60 81.80 81.80 0.00 0.00 501.57 0.00 0.00 501.57

0+420.00 3.99 19.39 19.39 0.00 0.00 520.96 0.00 0.00 520.96

0+427.66 3.53 28.77 28.77 0.00 0.00 549.73 0.00 0.00 549.73

0+439.82 4.66 49.80 49.80 0.00 0.00 599.54 0.00 0.00 599.54

0+440.00 4.69 0.82 0.82 0.00 0.00 600.36 0.00 0.00 600.36

0+460.00 7.41 120.97 120.97 0.00 0.00 721.33 0.00 0.00 721.33

0+480.00 8.51 159.24 159.24 0.00 0.00 880.57 0.00 0.00 880.57

Volume


